City Hall  453 West 12th Avenue  Vancouver BC  V5Y 1V4  vancouver.ca
City Clerk's Department  tel: 604.873.7276  fax: 604.873.7419
                     CITY CLERK'S DEPARTMENT
             Access to Information & Privacy
File No.: 04-1000-20-2020-423
September 15, 2020
Dear
Re: Request for Access to Records under the Freedom of Information and Protection

Emp# Employee Equip#
Activity A/Abs Stat Pay Scale Prem : itl }"1
Type Code Group Code JJ
ls.22(1) M. Boudreau 6000 J · C ~o .5·~
s.22(1} M. Anstice C1276 P74 6000 GR-320 p4 ·~ i,D So
1
s.22(1)
.JGJ,eo/q) to"; 6<z.o !i:e l ·~ S•~
I I
Equipment Name I Equipment ID !Running Hrs ' '
TRUCK, DUMP,1 YARD C1276 • 4. 0 \ 0 5•0
Toilets
Flashers
Dumps (National Yards Only) Yrds Dumped
City of Vancouver - FOi 2020-423 - Page 6 of 20
pg. 2 of2
August 11, 2016 Crew# 66 Field Supervisor Mezzomo Superintendent Enrico Santamaria
Location 1 c:~ .. n.tl 1 i--i1 ~ I Material Amount Comments
L/r:.. Vt~C> -.)l \ J ~ ~ \ .
~/5!, LO0O f?lk-~1)rfMrl 99.Cf.~i,~ .5 n \.. 'b\'r> ~n ~ 'l{\~~nl ~ Ai • Mre~ 1)~
' f\ \ I \
"' 4' r-L ~ p.\., ,~ I} .,;;/)
.
/
I ry' o .1Z-1 ./
V
Pump: ocation:
Sign safety when Departing Location: Cones L_Jnow Fence uape L_Farricade u amps l._Jlashers L_Pelineators L
Signage Used: By: (Initials)
~ctivity Code pnits Completed fVJeasurement I
Location 2 t!'.,f..Q. b'l7l5? I ~ Amount Comments
£/s ~co ,~ A.lit- ll I ' IH\I\....\,,, N\ ... ,,!'lcl L \ \ r 1t 1 r--v,, ,. k-- \ - ~ In. r,n 9.9',q t~q-
I - I r . .
" • . .
L 1S \7 :;_5 ~MC-,.. ,rr\_ ~qq ~4q ~~"!.' \IT n c-n,"11 L.r '\1.,d . ? r'i ,LA u~ll. ~h ~ n.,;\l'\ ,.,,\\.1 . d\
I, I ,Y V -
V
l
Jump: ocation:
Sign safety when Departing Location: Cones LJnow Fence uape . uarricade u amps l._Jlashers L_Pelineators L
Signage Used: By: (Initials)
~ctivity Code pnits Completed r-1easurement I
Location 3 a::.RO -in1J..J I Material Amount Comments
-
7-10 ii~ .2:.. -,. 1.-c:i l 9.-4 \
11 cJ1b, l 7,1..t:> I~ I ,j
1110,.;ll \, .,,,, 0~)\_2:- l # \;,,.\\\Y.
no .2, b<?,. I. -,.10 n-, .3
,
\ .....
rt7 0 '-"1 \ l "'\10 \C:.£'1 \ §' h'+"'
17 0 2- I "1 -=~ I
"110,j l\9 \,
,i. oJ..<ll J,
il~!V~ 5 Dump: ocation:
3ign safety when Departing Location: Cones unow Fence uape L_Farricade u amps ulashers L_Pelineators L
Signage Used: By: (Initials)
Activity Code ~nits Completed reasurement I
Location 4 ·I. Material Amount Comments
(
0 .. 9-i 41" ✓
}_ ~\.))~
~
i1t.;1t.. \\ .. r..\}-s,. R 9.9,i bi.5 I
4i~O \\ .... n~~ R. C\9~ct-.'\ -z
X
V Jump: ocation:
Sign safety when Departing Location: Cones LJnow Fence uape uarricade uamps l._Jlashers l_Pelineators L
$ignage Used: By: (Initials)